
554051 
554052. 
5540535. 
054054. 
354055. 
554056. 
534057. 
5354058. 
5354059. 
554060. 
554061. 
554062. 
554063. 
5334064. 
554065. 
534066, 
554067, 
5354068, 
534069, 
534070, 
054071, 
554072, 
5354078, 
554074, 
354075, 
5354076, 
354077. 
534078, 
334079, 
534080, 
554081, 
354082. | 
334083, 
334084, 
334 085. 
334086, 
334087, 
334088. 
334089. 
334090, 
334091, 
334092, 
334093, 
334094. 
334095, 
334096. 
334097, 
334098, 
334099, 
334100, 
334102. 
334102 
334103, 
334104, 
334105, 
334106, 
334107, 
334108, 
334109, 
334110, 
334111, 
334112, 
334113, 
334114. 
334115, 
334116, 
334117, 
334118. 
334119. 
334120. 
334121. 

- 334122" 
334123. 
354124, 
554125, 
534126, 
334127, 
334128. 
554129 
334130. 
334131 
334132" 

McCullough Bros. Mach. Co. 
McCullough Bros. Mach. Co. 
FP. F. McVay 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Mercy Hospital 
Mercy Hospital 
Mid-Continent Pet. Co 
Mid-Continent Pet. Co. 
Mills-Wolf Corp. 
Nola Moore 
E. L. Morgan 
Moulder=Oldham Co. 
Dr. W. T. Napier 
Pat O'Brien 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Dr. John C. Perry 
Public Service Company 
Jake Ramsey 
Reliance Publishing Co. [ 
Dr. C. L. Robertson 
Dr. O. E. Robinson 
Dr. 0. E. Robinson 
George Shirley 
B. E. Simmons 
Skelly Oil Company 
E. C. Smith 
Southwestern Greyhound Lines 
St. Louis-Ban Francisco Rr. Co. 
Wm. Stansbury 
Dr. Monte V. Stanley 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
W. A. Tedder 
A. T. Thorne 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery \Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 

~#H. C. Wallace 
Dr. B. A. Waynes 
W. N. Wetzel 
Fred Wood O11 Co. 
Dr. Fred E. Woodson ; 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Branham's, Inc. 
Adams Motor Company 
Barada & Page, Inc. 
Bell Auto Sup. Co. 
Buda Engine Sales & Service 
Cain's Coffee Co. 
Central Supply Co. 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Chatmeéers Elec. Co. 
Chalmers Elec. Co. 
Chalmers Elec. Co. 
Chalmers Elec. Co. 
Circle "L" Elec. Co. 
Continental Oil Co. 
Daugherty Ice Company 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
Dayton-McClaren Tire Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
A. G. Dulany 
Eden's Brake 
Dr. A. F. Ezzell 
Jack Foster 

Supplies 12.00 
" 1.50 

Services 200 
Supplies 5-50 

" - 2-00 
" 11.00 

Services: 15.00 
Hospitalization 276.25 
Motor Fuel 986.40 

" " 69.12 
Supplies 4.37 
Salary 50.00 
Salary 18.00 

- Supplies — 68.84 
Salary 200.00 
Repairs 1.50 
Service 59.15 

" 104.22 
" 59.15 
" 459.45 

Services 70.00 
" . 169.350 

Salary 7200 
Printing 44.45 
Salary 35.00 

" 250.00 
Expenses 50.00 
Labor 10.00 
Services 25.00 

- Supplies 70.47 
Salary 25 «00 
Transportation 2-50 
Transportation 7.28 

- Government Stamps 4.18 
Salary 250.00 
Supplies 4.95 

" 64.91 
" 6.07 
m 38.66 
" / 15.25 
t. 2.40 
" 7.00 

Labor 9.60 
Supplies 5-78 
Supplies 80 

" , 3.90 
" 3-20 
" 9.83 
" 2-85 

J" 12.41 
Salary & Expenses. 226 .66 

" 200.00 
" 18.00 

Supplies 67.77 
- Services - 5-00 
Rental 7.250 
Supplies 40.00 
Supplies - 68 

" 4.85 
" 1.59 
" 3 56 
" 28.15 
" 24.80 
" 19.50 
" 1.35 
" 58.20 
" 16 .50 
" ~ 8.10 
" - - 24.00 
" Ss «67 
" 3677 
" Disallowed 

Contract 2016.00 
Supplies 43 .08 

" 16.00 
Service 1.50 
Supplies 31.86 

" 220 
Salary 76.00 
Supplies 5.61 
Expenses 50.00 

. Salary 135.00 


